NEW!
High-Precision Planetary Gearhead
HPG Series + Rack & Pinion
High-Accuracy Helical Rack and Pinion provides:
■ Higher positioning accuracy
■  Low noise and vibration due to ground finish helical rack
and pinion
Helix Angle:  19.5283°

L 500 mm :  25 μm
L 1000 mm :  33 μm
Ordering Code
■ Rack
■ Pinion-Equipped Gearhead
RK  3 – 1000 –  HQ 03 –  1 R 1    –     Type
  HPG – 32R    –   05  – Z   35   XXXX   –  Type
 (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)
 (1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
(1)  Model Name RK: Rack
(2)  Module 2: 2 mm
3: 3 mm
(3)  Length 500: 500 mm
1000: 1000 mm
(1)
  Gearhead
 (Model name, size,
 design revision)
 HPG-32R
 HPG-32A
 HPG-50A
(2)  Reduction Ratio *
 (2-digit numbers)
 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09,
 10, 11, 15, 21, 33, 45
(4) Heat treatment  HQ:  Induction hardening
(5) Accuracy code 03: High accuracy
(6) Installation pitch
 1: 125 mm
 2: None
 3: Special
(3)  Number of teeth
 of pinion gear *  31, 35, 40, 45
(4)   Motor Adaptation
Detail
  Motor manufacturer and
model number
(7)  Flank Direction  R: Right
(8)  Helix Angle  1: 19.5283°
(9)  Specifications  Blank: Standard
 SP: Special
(5)  Specifications
 Blank: Standard
 SP: Special
 BL1:  Backlash 1 arc-min
type, etc.
* Refer to “3-unit combination list” and “Combination type of the pinion-equipped speed reducer and rack”.
3
   Specifications of the HPG Rack & Pinion System
Gearhead Series Module [mm] Number of teeth
of pinion gear
Limit for
linear thrust
[N]
Limit for repeated
peak torque
[N·m]
Limit for
momentary torque
[N·m]
Limit for
transportation
speed
[m/min]
*for reduction
ratio = 5
Mass of pinion
gear [kg]
Induction hardening rack Induction hardening rack
HPG-32R
HPG-32A 2
35 5400 200 400 280 1.37
40 5500 233 450 320 1.62